
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 M. Krueger 221 190 + 0 = 190 1895 +95 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 D. Eoff 214 231 + 30 = 261 2156 +156 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 C. Gibbons 195 225 + 30 = 255 2411 +211 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 M. Hoffman 237 211 + 0 = 211 2622 +222 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 C. Pollentier 193 202 + 30 = 232 2854 +254 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 J. Richgels 224 179 + 0 = 179 3033 +233 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 T. Janz 173 198 + 30 = 228 3261 +261 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 J. Petrey 212 192 + 0 = 192 3453 +253 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 J. Schalow 211 215 + 30 = 245 3698 +298 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 D. Boeck 213 224 + 30 = 254 3952 +352 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 B. Ritchie 192 208 + 30 = 238 4190 +390 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: M. Hoffman 214 196 + 0 = 196 4386 +386 4000

Totals: 2471 + 210 = 2681 4386 +386 4000
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2022-23 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

9 Ben Hafeman 1705 +105


